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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

Consecutive
No.

l

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119

120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
187
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
168
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Name.

Age last

Birthday.

Office.

Date of
first
Appoint-
ment.

Length of
Service

on
Maxch 31,
1895.

Salary for
Year
1895-96.

Remarks,

SixrH Crass.—From £115 to £180, by Three Annual Increments of £15 each and Two of £10 each—continued.
Telegraph Officers—continued.

Burr, E. A,
Levy, G.

Scott, W

Hale, T.

Percy, R. W
Griffiths, H, E.
Godfrey, R. H.
Maguire, P D.
De Tourettes, A. H.
Harwood, P G.
Allen, 8. C.

Fordham, A. E.
Kiernan, H. W

Williams, F

Oliver, F J

Price, C. M.

Oliver, W T
Green, R. E.
Nicholas, T. G.
Ballantine, T. A.
Storey, L. .

MecKinnon, W
Forrest, W
Ramsay, A.
Howard, W R.
Hale, A. H.
Houston, W

Ivory, D. E.
Daniel, 8. G.
Brebner, F
Cassells, W
Winstanley, J S.
Tuacker, S. J
Hewitt, A. W P
Knapp, W. A.
Miiller, A, J
Smith, W B.
Missen, B, T.
Ross, C. O.
Hansbery, M. T.
Hodgson, B. O.
Ross, R. G.
Anderson, V. R.
Purcell, T. N
Thompson, B, D.
Johnston, S. J.

Dixon, H.
Parlane, W
Macalister, P J S.
Tucker, W C.
Keary, H.
Murdoch, A, W .
Ross, J. .
Thompson, W R.
Bushell J

Carr,J B

Waters, J
Bosworth, J T.

Allen, R, P
Greene, J J
Wyatt, C. A. de K.
Anderson, J.
Martin, R.
Comeskey, J
Macdonald, D.
Stephenson, G. O.
Marryatt, W T.
Johnston, A.J W
Meade, T.

Heron, J

Bawden, W H.

Telegraphist, Blenheim
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Auckland .
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Clerk, Liyttelton
Telegraphist, Reefton
Clerk, C.P.O., Wanganui
Telegraphist, Wellington

Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Wanganui

Telegraphist, Dunedin

Telegraphist, Hokitika
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Timaru

Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Palmerston North ..

Telegraphist, Palmerston North
Telegraphist, Auckland
' Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Blenheim
Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office,
Dunedin
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Te Aroha
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Hawera
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Ashburton
Telegraphist, Auckland
Tolegraphist, Timaru
Telegraphist, Oamaru
Telegraphist, Ashburton
Telegraphist, Hastings
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Dunedin

Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Bluff
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Masterton
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Oamaru
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Dunedin . .
Counter Clerk, Telegraph Office,
Auckland
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Westport
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Reefton
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Wellington

Telegraphist, Waipawa

8/7/78
1/1/80
1/1/80
23/1/80
1/3/80
1/3/80
1/3/80
1/4/80
1/4/80
11/5/80
1/2/78

1/10/80
15/11/18

1/10/72 .

1/5/80
1/4/81
1/4/81
1/6/81
1/7/81
1/7/81
12/9/79

1/2/82
1/4/82
1/4/82
98/4/82
30/5/82
1/7/82

31/7/82
1/1/83
1/2/83
172/83
1/2/83
1/2/88:
1/2/83
1/2/83
1/2/83
1/2/83
1/3/83
1/4/83
1/5/83
1/5/83
21/5/83
1/6/83
1/6/83
1/6/83
9/1/82

1/8/83
1/9/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
96/10/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
1/11/83
1/11/83

1/2/84
1/3/84
1/3/84
1/3/84
15/7/94
23/12/84
1/1/85
15/1/85
15/1/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85

Y.
15
15
15
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£
180
180
170
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
170

180
180

180

170
180
180
180
180
180
170

180
180
180
180
180
180

180
180
180
170
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
180
180
170
180
180

180
180
180
170
180
180
180
180
180
180
170
170

180
180
170
170
170
180
180
170
170
170
170
180
170

Dispensed with,11th Nov.,
1880; reappointed,
27th April, 1882,

Resigned, 31st May,1882;
reappointed, 8th Jan.,
1885.

Resigned, 15th May,1880;
reappointed, 1st May,
1882,

Dispensed with, 81st Aug.,
1880; reappointed, 1st
Nov., 1888.

Resigned, 8th March,
1884 ; reappointed, 20th
Oct., 1884.

Resigned, 28th Feb., 1889
reappointed, 1st July,
1891.

Out of service from 30th
June to 9th July, 1883,
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